
Values - Autumn Term 2022 

Key:    Green – School Values      Blue – British Values     Purple – PSHE/Event/Festival 

 
Monthly School Values 
 

Assembly Dates 

Values and Themes 
 
 

Friday 2nd September 
School Rules – Be Ready, Be Respectful, Be Safe 

Rights & Responsibilities 

Monday 5th September 
Be Ready – Attendance, Punctuality & Uniform 

Rights & Responsibilities    Individual Liberty 

Monday 12th 

September 
Asure Assembly 

Monday 19th 

September 

Be Respectful – Respect for ourselves, one another, the school and local 

environment at all times 

Rights & Responsibilities    Individual Liberty 

Monday 26th 

September 

Be Safe – Keeping safe at all times, travelling to and from school and 

online safety 

Rights & Responsibilities    Individual Liberty 

October: Inspiration 

 

Monday 3rd October 

Celebrating Black History in our Curriculum 

(BHM Theme  - Proud to Be) 

Inspiration        

Democracy, Mutual Respect and Individual Liberty 

Monday 10th October 

 

Harvest Festival              Link - School Food Bank 

Inspiration & Mutual Respect 

Monday 17th October 

 

Climate Action & Driemester Visit (Thurs & Fri TBC) 

Individual Liberty 

November:  

Kindness 

 

Tuesday 1st November 

Diwali (Date) 

Kindness 

Tolerance of other faiths and beliefs 

Monday 7th November 
Remembrance  - Poppy Day (Date) 

Kindness & Individual Liberty 

Monday 14th November 
(Friday 18th Nov 2022  

Children in Need Day) 

Anti-bullying Week         Theme –  

Kindness & Mutual Respect 

+ Children in Need:  Friday 18th Nov 2022 Charity Day  

Monday 21st November 
Road Safety Week  (BRAKE 2022) & Cycling (KR) 

Rule of Law 

Monday 28th November 
Geography - Being Kind to our Planet 

Kindness & Mutual Respect 

December: Resilience 

Monday 5th December 

Resilience  

Individual Liberty 

Monday 12th December 
 

Reflection – Autumn Term/End of the year 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 


